National Conference on Weights and Measures / National Type Evaluation Program
Weighing Sector Attendee List
August 28-29, 2012 / Annapolis, MD

Please review your contact information. If information is incorrect, please strike through the information and
legibly correct it. llegible corrections may prevent us in providing you customer service in the future. Thank you.

William Arce

USDA, GIPSA, PSP

210 Walnut Street, Suite 317
Des Moines, |IA 50014

P. (5615) 323-2510

E. wiliam.arce@usda.gov

Steven Beitzel

Systems Associates, Inc.

1932 Industrial Drive
Libertyville, IL 60048

P. (847) 367-6650

E. SJBeitzel@Systemsassoc.com

Luciano Burtini
Measurement Canada
2008 Matera Avenue
Kelowna, BC V1V1wW9

P. (250) 862-6557

E. luciano.burtini@ic.gc.ca

Darrell Flocken
Mettler-Toledo, Inc.

1150 Dearborn Drive
Worthington, OH 43085

P. (614) 438-4393

E. darrell.flocken@mt.com

Rick Harshman

NIST, Weights and Measures Division
100 Bureau Drive, Stop 2600
Gaithersburg, MD 20899-2600

P. (301) 975-8107

E. richard.harshman@nist.gov

Ken Jones

California Division of Measurement Standards
6790 Florin Perkins Road Suite 100
Sacramento, CA 95828

P. (916) 229-3052

E. kenneth.jones@cdfa.ca.gov

Takashi Kawazoe

New Brunswick International Inc.
76 Veronica Ave.

Somerset, NJ 08873

P. (732) 828-3633

E. tkservice@nbidigi.com

1135 M Street, Suite 110 / Lincoln, Nebraska 68508

P. 402.434.4880 F. 402.434.4878 E.info@ncwm.net W.www.ncwm.net

Stephen Langford

Cardinal Scale Manufacturing Co.
203 East Daugherty Street

Webb City, MO 64870

P. (417) 673-4631

E. slangford@cardet.com

Paul A. Lewis, Sr.

Rice Lake Weighing Systems, Inc.
230 West Coleman Street

Rice Lake, WI 54868-2404

P. (715) 234-9171 ext.5322

E. plewis@ricelake.com

Ed Luthy

Stock Equipment Co., Inc.

108 Wade Drive

Dover, OH 44622

P. (440) 241-0194

E. ed.luthy@stockequipment.com

Eric Morabito

New York State Weights and Measures
10 B Airline Drive

Albany, NY 12235

P. (518) 457-3452

E. Eric.Morabito@agriculture.ny.gov

Joe Morrison

Ohio Department of Agriculture
Weights and Measures

8995 East Main Street, Building 5
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068

P. (614) 728-6290

E. jmorrison@agri.ohio.gov

Edward Payne

Maryland Department of Agriculture
50 Harry S. Truman Parkway
Annapolis, MD 21401

P. (410) 841-5790

E. edward.payne@maryland.gov
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Frank Rusk

Coti Global Sensors
5709 Highway 53
Harvest, AL 35749

P. (256) 852-9900

E. frank@cotiglobal.com

Samuel Sagarsee

Emery Winslow Scale Co.
4530 North 25t Street

Terre Haute, IN 47805

P. (812) 466-5265 ext.112

E. srsagarsee@winslowth.com

Byron School

USDA, GIPSA

1400 Independence Ave. SW
Washington, DC 20250

P. (202) 720-0280

E. Byron.C.School@usda.gov

Louis Straub

Fairbanks Scales, Inc.
3056 Irwin Drive S.E.
Southport, NC 28461

P. (910) 253-3250

E. Istraub@fairbanks.com

James Truex

National Conference on Weights and Measures
88 Carryback Drive

Pataskala, OH 43062

P. (740) 919-4350

E. jim.truex@ncwm.net

Rob Upright, Jr.

Vishay Transducers

42 Countryside Road

North Grafton, MA 01536

P. (508) 615-1185

E. rob.upright@vishaypg.com

David Vande Berg
Vande Berg Scales

770 7th Street N.W.
Sioux Center, IA 51250
P. (712) 722-1181

E. davevb@vbssys.com
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